DF-LDL2 series
(Optional product,
sold separately)
Diffusion plates, polarizing plates, and protective plates
cannot be stacked for installation or used together.
The Light will come on.2
Turn the power on.1
Focus imaging devices

18 W 240 g
LDL2-119×16SW White LDL2-218×30SW White
LDL2-119×16BL Blue LDL2-218×30BL Blue
LDL2-119×16GR Green LDL2-218×30GR Green
LDL2-266×30RD Red
21 W 280 g
LDL2-266×30SW White
LDL2-266×30BL Blue
LDL2-266×30GR Green
Specifications by Model
* These are the names of narrow types. "-NR" is added at the end of the name of the white LED Light whose correlated
color temperature is 7000 K. In the case of wide type, add "-WD" at the end of the name. In most cases unless otherwise
specified, the descriptions on this Instruction Guide are commonly applicable for all models.
Note: For the specifications of the products which are not shown above, refer to the catalog.
Model A B
LDL2-41×16 53 41
LDL2-80×16 92 80
LDL2-119×16 131 119
n=B
Model A B
LDL2-74×30 86 74
LDL2-146×30 158 146
LDL2-218×30 230 218
LDL2-266×30 278 266
n=B
LDL2-n×16RD/SW/BL/GR
(Common for all SW–NR, –WD models.)